



## **INVESTOR RELEASE**

Investor Relations Attila KOVÁCS

Telephone: +36 1 346 8869

E-mail address: info@appeninnholding.com

## Appeninn Plc. 2018 corporate events calendar

Appeninn Plc. as one of the most dynamically developing real estate investment companies in Hungary hereby announces its corporate events calendar for 2018, in line with Clause 18.3 of the Regulations for Listing, Continued Trading and Disclosure of the Budapest Stock Exchange.

| Date               | Event                              |  |
|--------------------|------------------------------------|--|
| April 20, 2018     | Annual General Meeting             |  |
| April 20, 2018     | Publication of the Annual Report   |  |
| September 28, 2018 | Release of first half 2018 results |  |

All dates in the table are subject to change. Appeninn Plc. will not hold a press conference on publication of the Annual Report.

Budapest, December 30, 2017.

Appeninn Plc.